SPECIFICATION SHEET
S
u
reC
o
lo
r F
-S

Recyclable product3
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner4
Ordering Information
SureColor F9470 Production Edition SCF9470PE
Additional Media Guides (Pack of 2) C932121
Additional Printer Maintenance Kit C13S210063
Printhead Cleaning Kit C13S210051
Additional Waste Ink Bottle C13T724000
UltraChrome DS Ink (1,100 mL x 6 Packs)º
High-Density Black Ink Packs T46C820
Cyan Ink Packs T46C220
Magenta Ink Packs T46C320
Yellow Ink Packs T46C420
Extended Service Plans
Additional 1-year SureColor F9470
Epson Service Plan EPPF90SB1